
Gadsden Rock n Run 15K/5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Oct 10, 2017 11:28:23pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F10-14 00:22:40.64 07:18 348

2 MAX VALENTINE -, US M10-14 00:22:55.95 07:23 349

3 EDDIE SIPPLE -, US M35-39 00:23:16.47 07:30 331

4 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:25.68 07:33 315

5 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:23:42.29 07:38 307

6 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:43.49 07:39 119

7 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:13.74 07:48 265

8 AMY WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:24:22.83 07:51 355

9 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F10-14 00:25:26.72 08:12 342

10 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-9 00:25:27.80 08:12 271

11 TIMOTHY TARPLEY -, US M35-39 00:25:31.62 08:13 341

12 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 00:25:32.03 08:14 340

13 SCOTT DAVID MENK -, US M10-14 00:25:45.41 08:18 112

14 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:25:50.40 08:20 326

15 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:14.61 08:27 113

16 LUKE ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:26:56.76 08:41 5

17 ISAAC ARMSTRONG -, US M35-39 00:26:57.48 08:41 3
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18 ZOIE MENK -, US F10-14 00:27:00.40 08:42 114

19 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.91 08:53 320

20 JONATHAN DOUTHARD Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:27:50.37 08:58 362

21 FELECIA GRIFFITT -, US F25-29 00:28:03.01 09:02 296

22 JOSHUA GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:28:03.16 09:02 295

23 GEORGE-EDWARD GOGGANS -, US M15-19 00:28:04.17 09:03 292

24 JACOB GIBSON -, US M15-19 00:28:05.71 09:03 339

25 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F40-44 00:28:58.16 09:20 266

26 JD BROWN -, US M10-14 00:28:58.82 09:20 274

27 STEVEN BROWN -, US M35-39 00:28:59.76 09:20 273

28 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:29.69 09:30 120

29 KRISTI ALLEN -, US F55-59 00:29:30.89 09:30 111

30 TOMMIE GOGGANS III -, US M40-44 00:30:02.08 09:41 293

31 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-9 00:30:31.23 09:50 268

32 KATIE GRACE CRISWELL Warrior, AL F15-19 00:30:41.65 09:53 131

33 VLADIMIR SLUTSKER -, US M60-64 00:30:48.43 09:55 122

34 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:31:06.95 10:01 267

35 PATRICIA NEROME -, US F35-39 00:31:11.44 10:03 323

36 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:31:20.60 10:06 345

37 ADAM SMITH -, US M30-34 00:31:24.47 10:07 333

38 HANNAH TURNER -, US F20-24 00:31:32.30 10:10 347

39 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:31:43.83 10:13 356

40 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:50.48 10:15 325

41 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:32:18.77 10:25 299

42 ANDY BROWN -, US M40-44 00:32:31.70 10:29 365

43 HALEY MORGAN -, US F35-39 00:32:32.26 10:29 366
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44 NATALIE GOGGANS -, US F15-19 00:34:12.36 11:01 291

45 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:34:46.71 11:12 313

46 ZACK MORGAN -, US M0-9 00:35:28.52 11:26 361

47 ERICA GOGGANS -, US F40-44 00:35:50.44 11:33 290

48 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:35:52.10 11:33 328

49 LANDON ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:36:13.80 11:40 4

50 ANNA VIRGINIA FAGAN -, US F15-19 00:36:19.28 11:42 30

51 TARA FULFORD -, US F30-34 00:36:32.48 11:46 359

52 MIRIAM STARK -, US F15-19 00:36:38.65 11:48 105

53 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:36:49.07 11:52 364

54 JARED KING -, US M30-34 00:37:03.50 11:56 312

55 ALEXANDRA CURVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:08.74 11:58 305

56 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:38:27.09 12:23 70

57 CAROL MURPHY -, US F50-54 00:38:52.17 12:31 322

58 MARK VALENTINE -, US M0-9 00:38:57.39 12:33 350

59 AVIGAY LOPEZ -, US F45-49 00:39:15.55 12:39 314

60 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:41.40 12:47 280

61 CHAUNCEY HOLSTEN -, US M45-49 00:39:54.05 12:51 301

62 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:40:29.93 13:03 298

63 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-9 00:42:38.14 13:44 351

64 KEVIN HUNT -, US M40-44 00:42:53.59 13:49 303

65 BROOKE CHAPLIN -, US F35-39 00:43:42.52 14:05 277

66 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:44:50.22 14:26 317

67 AMANDA BONNER -, US F30-34 00:44:50.39 14:26 270

68 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:59.52 14:29 324

69 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:00.87 14:30 327
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70 ROSALINDA VALDIVIA -, US F40-44 00:45:02.02 14:30 353

71 JOEL SPENCER -, US M35-39 00:45:08.91 14:32 335

72 CASIE SPENCER -, US F35-39 00:45:09.02 14:32 334

73 JOELLA BOGLE -, US F25-29 00:46:09.80 14:52 269

74 ANEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:29.57 14:58 285

75 SUMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:47:03.42 15:09 329

76 HALEY FILMORE -, US F10-14 00:47:04.75 15:10 284

77 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:47:21.65 15:15 344

78 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:47:22.70 15:15 289

79 KIM BRUCE -, US F40-44 00:47:24.51 15:16 275

80 ANDREA SMITH -, US F30-34 00:48:17.41 15:33 332

81 MARY HAGER -, US F55-59 00:49:15.69 15:52 360

82 LYNNE FREDERICK -, US F65-69 00:49:25.08 15:55 286

83 ARMEAN MCCAIN -, US F20-24 00:51:48.80 16:41 319

84 KRIS WHITE -, US F45-49 00:52:37.12 16:57 33

85 JOY YOUNG -, US F55-59 00:52:39.16 16:57 103

86 SHIRLEY FAGAN -, US F55-59 00:52:40.03 16:58 31

87 BETTY SILVAS -, US F40-44 01:00:39.34 19:32 330

88 LEIGH HUNT -, US F40-44 01:01:09.72 19:42 302

89 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F50-54 01:12:46.72 23:26 304

90 HOLLY CUSHEN -, US F35-39 01:12:47.25 23:26 278

91 STEVE FREDRICK Gadsden, AL M65-69 01:18:12.10 25:11 363

Female

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F10-14 00:22:40.64 07:18 348

2 AMY WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:24:22.83 07:51 355
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3 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F10-14 00:25:26.72 08:12 342

4 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 00:25:32.03 08:14 340

5 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:25:50.40 08:20 326

6 ZOIE MENK -, US F10-14 00:27:00.40 08:42 114

7 FELECIA GRIFFITT -, US F25-29 00:28:03.01 09:02 296

8 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F40-44 00:28:58.16 09:20 266

9 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:29.69 09:30 120

10 KRISTI ALLEN -, US F55-59 00:29:30.89 09:30 111

11 KATIE GRACE CRISWELL Warrior, AL F15-19 00:30:41.65 09:53 131

12 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:31:06.95 10:01 267

13 PATRICIA NEROME -, US F35-39 00:31:11.44 10:03 323

14 HANNAH TURNER -, US F20-24 00:31:32.30 10:10 347

15 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:50.48 10:15 325

16 HALEY MORGAN -, US F35-39 00:32:32.26 10:29 366

17 NATALIE GOGGANS -, US F15-19 00:34:12.36 11:01 291

18 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:34:46.71 11:12 313

19 ERICA GOGGANS -, US F40-44 00:35:50.44 11:33 290

20 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:35:52.10 11:33 328

21 ANNA VIRGINIA FAGAN -, US F15-19 00:36:19.28 11:42 30

22 TARA FULFORD -, US F30-34 00:36:32.48 11:46 359

23 MIRIAM STARK -, US F15-19 00:36:38.65 11:48 105

24 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:36:49.07 11:52 364

25 ALEXANDRA CURVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:08.74 11:58 305

26 CAROL MURPHY -, US F50-54 00:38:52.17 12:31 322

27 AVIGAY LOPEZ -, US F45-49 00:39:15.55 12:39 314

28 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:41.40 12:47 280
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29 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:40:29.93 13:03 298

30 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-9 00:42:38.14 13:44 351

31 BROOKE CHAPLIN -, US F35-39 00:43:42.52 14:05 277

32 AMANDA BONNER -, US F30-34 00:44:50.39 14:26 270

33 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:00.87 14:30 327

34 ROSALINDA VALDIVIA -, US F40-44 00:45:02.02 14:30 353

35 CASIE SPENCER -, US F35-39 00:45:09.02 14:32 334

36 JOELLA BOGLE -, US F25-29 00:46:09.80 14:52 269

37 ANEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:29.57 14:58 285

38 SUMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:47:03.42 15:09 329

39 HALEY FILMORE -, US F10-14 00:47:04.75 15:10 284

40 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:47:21.65 15:15 344

41 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:47:22.70 15:15 289

42 KIM BRUCE -, US F40-44 00:47:24.51 15:16 275

43 ANDREA SMITH -, US F30-34 00:48:17.41 15:33 332

44 MARY HAGER -, US F55-59 00:49:15.69 15:52 360

45 LYNNE FREDERICK -, US F65-69 00:49:25.08 15:55 286

46 ARMEAN MCCAIN -, US F20-24 00:51:48.80 16:41 319

47 KRIS WHITE -, US F45-49 00:52:37.12 16:57 33

48 JOY YOUNG -, US F55-59 00:52:39.16 16:57 103

49 SHIRLEY FAGAN -, US F55-59 00:52:40.03 16:58 31

50 BETTY SILVAS -, US F40-44 01:00:39.34 19:32 330

51 LEIGH HUNT -, US F40-44 01:01:09.72 19:42 302

52 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F50-54 01:12:46.72 23:26 304

53 HOLLY CUSHEN -, US F35-39 01:12:47.25 23:26 278
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F0-9

1 LUCY VALENTINE -, US F0-9 00:42:38.14 13:44 351

F10-14

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F10-14 00:22:40.64 07:18 348

2 KAYLEE TARPLEY -, US F10-14 00:25:26.72 08:12 342

3 ZOIE MENK -, US F10-14 00:27:00.40 08:42 114

4 HALEY FILMORE -, US F10-14 00:47:04.75 15:10 284

F15-19

1 ERIN RAMSEY -, US F15-19 00:25:50.40 08:20 326

2 KATIE GRACE CRISWELL Warrior, AL F15-19 00:30:41.65 09:53 131

3 NATALIE GOGGANS -, US F15-19 00:34:12.36 11:01 291

4 ANNA VIRGINIA FAGAN -, US F15-19 00:36:19.28 11:42 30

5 MIRIAM STARK -, US F15-19 00:36:38.65 11:48 105

F20-24

1 HANNAH TURNER -, US F20-24 00:31:32.30 10:10 347

2 ARMEAN MCCAIN -, US F20-24 00:51:48.80 16:41 319

F25-29

1 FELECIA GRIFFITT -, US F25-29 00:28:03.01 09:02 296

2 ALEXANDRA CURVIN -, US F25-29 00:37:08.74 11:58 305

3 EMILY ELKINS -, US F25-29 00:39:41.40 12:47 280

4 JOELLA BOGLE -, US F25-29 00:46:09.80 14:52 269

5 ANEL FINLEY -, US F25-29 00:46:29.57 14:58 285
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F30-34

1 JESSICA TARPLEY -, US F30-34 00:25:32.03 08:14 340

2 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:34:46.71 11:12 313

3 TARA FULFORD -, US F30-34 00:36:32.48 11:46 359

4 AMANDA BONNER -, US F30-34 00:44:50.39 14:26 270

5 SUMER RODGERS -, US F30-34 00:47:03.42 15:09 329

6 ANDREA SMITH -, US F30-34 00:48:17.41 15:33 332

F35-39

1 AMY WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:24:22.83 07:51 355

2 PATRICIA NEROME -, US F35-39 00:31:11.44 10:03 323

3 HALEY MORGAN -, US F35-39 00:32:32.26 10:29 366

4 CHARITY ROBINSON -, US F35-39 00:35:52.10 11:33 328

5 BROOKE CHAPLIN -, US F35-39 00:43:42.52 14:05 277

6 CASIE SPENCER -, US F35-39 00:45:09.02 14:32 334

7 HOLLY CUSHEN -, US F35-39 01:12:47.25 23:26 278

F40-44

1 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F40-44 00:28:58.16 09:20 266

2 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:31:06.95 10:01 267

3 ERICA GOGGANS -, US F40-44 00:35:50.44 11:33 290

4 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:36:49.07 11:52 364

5 ROSALINDA VALDIVIA -, US F40-44 00:45:02.02 14:30 353

6 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:47:21.65 15:15 344

7 KIM BRUCE -, US F40-44 00:47:24.51 15:16 275
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8 BETTY SILVAS -, US F40-44 01:00:39.34 19:32 330

9 LEIGH HUNT -, US F40-44 01:01:09.72 19:42 302

F Masters

1 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F40-44 00:28:58.16 09:20 266

2 CHRISTIE ARTHER -, US F40-44 00:31:06.95 10:01 267

3 ERICA GOGGANS -, US F40-44 00:35:50.44 11:33 290

4 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:36:49.07 11:52 364

5 AVIGAY LOPEZ -, US F45-49 00:39:15.55 12:39 314

6 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:40:29.93 13:03 298

7 ROSALINDA VALDIVIA -, US F40-44 00:45:02.02 14:30 353

8 SUSAN THOMPSON -, US F40-44 00:47:21.65 15:15 344

9 KIM BRUCE -, US F40-44 00:47:24.51 15:16 275

10 KRIS WHITE -, US F45-49 00:52:37.12 16:57 33

11 BETTY SILVAS -, US F40-44 01:00:39.34 19:32 330

12 LEIGH HUNT -, US F40-44 01:01:09.72 19:42 302

F45-49

1 AVIGAY LOPEZ -, US F45-49 00:39:15.55 12:39 314

2 AMY HARPER -, US F45-49 00:40:29.93 13:03 298

3 KRIS WHITE -, US F45-49 00:52:37.12 16:57 33

F50-54

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:29.69 09:30 120

2 CAROL MURPHY -, US F50-54 00:38:52.17 12:31 322

3 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:00.87 14:30 327
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4 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:47:22.70 15:15 289

5 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F50-54 01:12:46.72 23:26 304

F Grandmasters

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F50-54 00:29:29.69 09:30 120

2 KRISTI ALLEN -, US F55-59 00:29:30.89 09:30 111

3 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:50.48 10:15 325

4 CAROL MURPHY -, US F50-54 00:38:52.17 12:31 322

5 LISA REYNOLDS -, US F50-54 00:45:00.87 14:30 327

6 TERRI GARRARD -, US F50-54 00:47:22.70 15:15 289

7 MARY HAGER -, US F55-59 00:49:15.69 15:52 360

8 JOY YOUNG -, US F55-59 00:52:39.16 16:57 103

9 SHIRLEY FAGAN -, US F55-59 00:52:40.03 16:58 31

10 MELANIE JACOBS -, US F50-54 01:12:46.72 23:26 304

F55-59

1 KRISTI ALLEN -, US F55-59 00:29:30.89 09:30 111

2 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:50.48 10:15 325

3 MARY HAGER -, US F55-59 00:49:15.69 15:52 360

4 JOY YOUNG -, US F55-59 00:52:39.16 16:57 103

5 SHIRLEY FAGAN -, US F55-59 00:52:40.03 16:58 31

F Greatgrandmasters

1 LYNNE FREDERICK -, US F65-69 00:49:25.08 15:55 286

F65-69
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1 LYNNE FREDERICK -, US F65-69 00:49:25.08 15:55 286

Male

1 MAX VALENTINE -, US M10-14 00:22:55.95 07:23 349

2 EDDIE SIPPLE -, US M35-39 00:23:16.47 07:30 331

3 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:25.68 07:33 315

4 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:23:42.29 07:38 307

5 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:43.49 07:39 119

6 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:13.74 07:48 265

7 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-9 00:25:27.80 08:12 271

8 TIMOTHY TARPLEY -, US M35-39 00:25:31.62 08:13 341

9 SCOTT DAVID MENK -, US M10-14 00:25:45.41 08:18 112

10 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:14.61 08:27 113

11 LUKE ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:26:56.76 08:41 5

12 ISAAC ARMSTRONG -, US M35-39 00:26:57.48 08:41 3

13 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.91 08:53 320

14 JONATHAN DOUTHARD Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:27:50.37 08:58 362

15 JOSHUA GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:28:03.16 09:02 295

16 GEORGE-EDWARD GOGGANS -, US M15-19 00:28:04.17 09:03 292

17 JACOB GIBSON -, US M15-19 00:28:05.71 09:03 339

18 JD BROWN -, US M10-14 00:28:58.82 09:20 274

19 STEVEN BROWN -, US M35-39 00:28:59.76 09:20 273

20 TOMMIE GOGGANS III -, US M40-44 00:30:02.08 09:41 293

21 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-9 00:30:31.23 09:50 268

22 VLADIMIR SLUTSKER -, US M60-64 00:30:48.43 09:55 122

23 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:31:20.60 10:06 345
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24 ADAM SMITH -, US M30-34 00:31:24.47 10:07 333

25 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:31:43.83 10:13 356

26 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:32:18.77 10:25 299

27 ANDY BROWN -, US M40-44 00:32:31.70 10:29 365

28 ZACK MORGAN -, US M0-9 00:35:28.52 11:26 361

29 LANDON ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:36:13.80 11:40 4

30 JARED KING -, US M30-34 00:37:03.50 11:56 312

31 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:38:27.09 12:23 70

32 MARK VALENTINE -, US M0-9 00:38:57.39 12:33 350

33 CHAUNCEY HOLSTEN -, US M45-49 00:39:54.05 12:51 301

34 KEVIN HUNT -, US M40-44 00:42:53.59 13:49 303

35 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:44:50.22 14:26 317

36 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:59.52 14:29 324

37 JOEL SPENCER -, US M35-39 00:45:08.91 14:32 335

38 STEVE FREDRICK Gadsden, AL M65-69 01:18:12.10 25:11 363

M0-9

1 MICAH BRASHER -, US M0-9 00:25:27.80 08:12 271

2 WILL BARKSDALE -, US M0-9 00:30:31.23 09:50 268

3 ZACK MORGAN -, US M0-9 00:35:28.52 11:26 361

4 MARK VALENTINE -, US M0-9 00:38:57.39 12:33 350

M10-14

1 MAX VALENTINE -, US M10-14 00:22:55.95 07:23 349

2 SCOTT DAVID MENK -, US M10-14 00:25:45.41 08:18 112

3 LUKE ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:26:56.76 08:41 5
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4 JD BROWN -, US M10-14 00:28:58.82 09:20 274

5 LANDON ARMSTRONG -, US M10-14 00:36:13.80 11:40 4

M15-19

1 GEORGE-EDWARD GOGGANS -, US M15-19 00:28:04.17 09:03 292

2 JACOB GIBSON -, US M15-19 00:28:05.71 09:03 339

M20-24

1 DANIEL TIDMORE -, US M20-24 00:31:20.60 10:06 345

M25-29

1 WILL MACKEY -, US M25-29 00:23:25.68 07:33 315

2 BRADLEY JONES -, US M25-29 00:23:42.29 07:38 307

3 RUSSELL ORR -, US M25-29 00:38:27.09 12:23 70

4 WM. MITCHELL NICHOLS -, US M25-29 00:44:59.52 14:29 324

M30-34

1 JOSHUA GRIFFITT -, US M30-34 00:28:03.16 09:02 295

2 ADAM SMITH -, US M30-34 00:31:24.47 10:07 333

3 JARED KING -, US M30-34 00:37:03.50 11:56 312

M35-39

1 EDDIE SIPPLE -, US M35-39 00:23:16.47 07:30 331

2 TIMOTHY TARPLEY -, US M35-39 00:25:31.62 08:13 341

3 ISAAC ARMSTRONG -, US M35-39 00:26:57.48 08:41 3

4 STEVEN BROWN -, US M35-39 00:28:59.76 09:20 273

continued on next page
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5K Division Results Gadsden Rock n Run 15K/5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

5 JOEL SPENCER -, US M35-39 00:45:08.91 14:32 335

M40-44

1 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:14.61 08:27 113

2 TOMMIE GOGGANS III -, US M40-44 00:30:02.08 09:41 293

3 ANDY BROWN -, US M40-44 00:32:31.70 10:29 365

4 KEVIN HUNT -, US M40-44 00:42:53.59 13:49 303

M Masters

1 SCOTT MENK -, US M40-44 00:26:14.61 08:27 113

2 JONATHAN DOUTHARD Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:27:50.37 08:58 362

3 TOMMIE GOGGANS III -, US M40-44 00:30:02.08 09:41 293

4 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:31:43.83 10:13 356

5 ANDY BROWN -, US M40-44 00:32:31.70 10:29 365

6 CHAUNCEY HOLSTEN -, US M45-49 00:39:54.05 12:51 301

7 KEVIN HUNT -, US M40-44 00:42:53.59 13:49 303

M45-49

1 JONATHAN DOUTHARD Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:27:50.37 08:58 362

2 DARREN WRIGHT -, US M45-49 00:31:43.83 10:13 356

3 CHAUNCEY HOLSTEN -, US M45-49 00:39:54.05 12:51 301

M50-54

1 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:32:18.77 10:25 299

M Grandmasters

continued on next page
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5K Division Results Gadsden Rock n Run 15K/5K

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

1 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:43.49 07:39 119

2 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:32:18.77 10:25 299

3 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:44:50.22 14:26 317

M55-59

1 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:43.49 07:39 119

2 JOHNNY MATHIS -, US M55-59 00:44:50.22 14:26 317

M60-64

1 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:13.74 07:48 265

2 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.91 08:53 320

3 VLADIMIR SLUTSKER -, US M60-64 00:30:48.43 09:55 122

M Greatgrandmasters

1 JEFF AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:13.74 07:48 265

2 HOWARD MEYER -, US M60-64 00:27:34.91 08:53 320

3 VLADIMIR SLUTSKER -, US M60-64 00:30:48.43 09:55 122

4 STEVE FREDRICK Gadsden, AL M65-69 01:18:12.10 25:11 363

M65-69

1 STEVE FREDRICK Gadsden, AL M65-69 01:18:12.10 25:11 363
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